
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 127 Jasmine Nkoso Surrey                 294  98 100   96
2 106 Amelie Scott Essex                  292  94 98  100  
3 102 Alice Coshell Essex                  290 100   92  98
4 126 Mya Sleeman Surrey                 282  96  86  100
5 122 Ava Spackman Surrey                 277 94   92  91
6 101 Alicja Yagatu Essex                  276 96  86   94
7 125 Holly Ryan Surrey                 264  100 80  84  
8 115 Darcy Hawthorn Lancashire             257 77   98 82  
9 162 Rebecca Johnson Norfolk                254  90  70 94  

10 103 Chelsea Clark Essex                  251 83  78  90  
11 143 Zoe Bind North Yorkshire        250 71  88   91
12 133 Isabella Trowell Devon                  248  68  100  80

13= 105 Nicole Hawkins Essex                  247  92  83 72  
13= 108 Maddy Cufflin Leicestershire & Rutlan 247 77  90   80
15 109 Isla Fillary Leicestershire & Rutlan 245 66   92 87  

16= 112 Lilia Wilkins (C) Leicestershire & Rutlan 240  82  92 66  
16= 136 Florence Kinson Birmingham             240 89   73 78  
18 104 Evelyn Shonde Essex                  236  88  68  80
19 123 Khadeeja Nazim Surrey                 235 89   48 98  

20= 116 Lucie Duckett Lancashire             234 92   79 63  
20= 130 Charlotte Doney Devon                  234 66  74  94  
20= 138 Florence Thomas-Male Birmingham             234 98  56   80
23 185 Mercdes ANderson Individuals            233 83   79  71
24 157 Isla Hibbett Norfolk                232 60  92   80
25 158 Grace Doran Norfolk                227 77  62   88
26 150 Teleri Roberts Powys                  224 77   73 74  
27 160 Lily Ganley Norfolk                222  74  92 56  
28 137 Emily Cox Birmingham             218 66  94  58  
29 124 Keira Oxley Surrey                 214 55  96  63  
30 117 Eva Whiteside Lancashire             211 86  66   59

31= 159 Evelyn Day Norfolk                207 71  68  68  
31= 184 Olivia O Connor Individuals            207 55  82  70  
33 161 Emily Doran Norfolk                205  74  60  71

34= 119 Mia Murphy Lancashire             200  64 50   86
34= 144 Jessica Thirlwell North Yorkshire        200 60  46  94  
36= 111 Freya Suart Leicestershire & Rutlan 197  66  83 48  
36= 118 Amber Leho Lancashire             197  79 58  60  
36= 145 Hannah Mapplebeck North Yorkshire        197 50   60 87  
36= 154 Phoebe Short Powys                  197  59  60 78  
40 141 Isabel Russon Birmingham             196  70  52  74
41 131 Millie Westward Devon                  193 60  70   63
42 148 Amy Tang North Yorkshire        192  74  55  63
43 147 Florence Hodgkins North Yorkshire        191  84 54  53  

44= 132 Isabelle Doney Devon                  186  62  76  48
44= 139 Dyale Price Birmingham             186  56 64   66
46 151 Lucy Ward Powys                  182 44  60  78  



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

47 113 Eva Cochrane Leicestershire & Rutlan 181  79 48   54
48 155 Holly Cruise Powys                  178  50 72   56
49 146 Lily Craske North Yorkshire        177  59  50  68
50 110 Katie Sisman Leicestershire & Rutlan 172 46  76   50
51 120 Hannah Davies Lancashire             171  54  65  52
52 134 Sophia Ingham Devon                  170  86 84    

53= 152 Lexi Jones Powys                  163 52  52   59
53= 153 Libby Loxam Powys                  163  52  65  46
55 140 Erin McDaid Birmingham             153  48  55 50  
56 129 Zoe Capel Devon                  147 48   46 53  

57= 107 Jasmin Recasa-Lunn Essex                  0       
57= 114 Cora Cavanagh Leicestershire & Rutlan 0       
57= 121 Charlotte Potts Lancashire             0       
57= 128 May Lestrange Surrey                 0       



Team Results Essex (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 101 Alicja Yagatu 2LR 22.9 22.9 3 96
 101 Alicja Yagatu S 8.25 8.56 8.90 8.90 8 86
 101 Alicja Yagatu VJ 61 59 60 61 4 94
 102 Alice Coshell 2LR 22.6 22.6 1 100
 102 Alice Coshell SB 82 82 3= 92
 102 Alice Coshell VJ 64 70 67 70 2 98
 103 Chelsea Clark 2LR 23.5 23.5 9= 83
 103 Chelsea Clark S 8.08 7.73 7.75 8.08 12 78
 103 Chelsea Clark SLJ 2.20 2.20 2.24 2.24 6 90
 104 Evelyn Shonde 4LR 50.5 50.5 7 88
 104 Evelyn Shonde SB 75 75 17 68
 104 Evelyn Shonde VJ 57 57 56 57 9= 80
 105 Nicole Hawkins 4LR 49.7 49.7 5 92
 105 Nicole Hawkins SB 80 80 9= 83
 105 Nicole Hawkins SLJ 2.11 2.02 2.13 2.13 15 72
 106 Amelie Scott 4LR 49.2 49.2 4 94
 106 Amelie Scott S 1.02 10.78 11.28 11.28 2 98
 106 Amelie Scott SLJ 2.46 2.53 2.45 2.53 1 100



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 108 Maddy Cufflin 2LR 23.6 23.6 11= 77
 108 Maddy Cufflin S 9.12 8.41 8.86 9.12 6 90
 108 Maddy Cufflin VJ 54 57 56 57 9= 80
 109 Isla Fillary 2LR 24.1 24.1 17= 66
 109 Isla Fillary SB 82 82 3= 92
 109 Isla Fillary SLJ 2.15 2.22 2.07 2.22 7= 87
 110 Katie Sisman 2LR 25.5 25.5 28 46
 110 Katie Sisman S 7.36 7.57 7.09 7.57 13 76
 110 Katie Sisman VJ 44 43 44 44 26 50
 111 Freya Suart 4LR 51.6 51.6 18 66
 111 Freya Suart SB 80 80 9= 83
 111 Freya Suart SLJ 1.88 1.82 1.83 1.88 27 48
 112 Lilia Wilkins (C) 4LR 50.8 50.8 10 82
 112 Lilia Wilkins (C) SB 82 82 3= 92
 112 Lilia Wilkins (C) SLJ 2.06 2.08 2.10 2.10 18 66
 113 Eva Cochrane 4LR 51.1 51.1 11= 79
 113 Eva Cochrane S 5.88 5.90 5.73 5.90 27 48
 113 Eva Cochrane VJ 46 48 42 48 24 54
 114 Cora Cavanagh 2LR 23.8 23.8
 114 Cora Cavanagh SLJ 1.88 1.94 1.86 1.94



Team Results Lancashire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 115 Darcy Hawthorn 2LR 23.6 23.6 11= 77
 115 Darcy Hawthorn SB 83 83 2 98
 115 Darcy Hawthorn SLJ 2.14 2.16 2.17 2.17 10 82
 116 Lucie Duckett 2LR 23.2 23.2 5 92
 116 Lucie Duckett SB 79 79 11= 79
 116 Lucie Duckett SLJ 2.08 2.08 2.04 2.08 19= 63
 117 Eva Whiteside 2LR 23.4 23.4 8 86
 117 Eva Whiteside S 7.13 7.25 6.15 7.25 18 66
 117 Eva Whiteside VJ 51 47 49 51 21= 59
 118 Amber Leho 4LR 51.1 51.1 11= 79
 118 Amber Leho S 5.40 6.27 6.03 6.27 22 58
 118 Amber Leho SLJ 2.01 2.06 2.04 2.06 21 60
 119 Mia Murphy 4LR 52.1 52.1 19 64
 119 Mia Murphy S 5.74 5.83 6.02 6.02 26 50
 119 Mia Murphy VJ 58 57 56 58 8 86
 120 Hannah Davies 4LR 52.9 52.9 24 54
 120 Hannah Davies SB 74 74 18= 65
 120 Hannah Davies VJ 46 44 45 46 25 52
 121 Charlotte Potts SB 72 72



Team Results Surrey (pink)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 122 Ava Spackman 2LR 23.1 23.1 4 94
 122 Ava Spackman SB 82 82 3= 92
 122 Ava Spackman VJ 59 60 59 60 5= 91
 123 Khadeeja Nazim 2LR 23.3 23.3 6= 89
 123 Khadeeja Nazim SB 67 67 27 48
 123 Khadeeja Nazim SLJ 2.38 2.36 2.33 2.38 2 98
 124 Keira Oxley 2LR 24.3 24.3 23= 55
 124 Keira Oxley S 10.60 10.56 9.60 10.60 3 96
 124 Keira Oxley SLJ 2.08 2.05 2.08 2.08 19= 63
 125 Holly Ryan 4LR 48.4 48.4 1 100
 125 Holly Ryan S 8.27 8.23 7.60 8.27 11 80
 125 Holly Ryan SLJ 2.16 2.12 2.19 2.19 9 84
 126 Mya Sleeman 4LR 49.0 49.0 3 96
 126 Mya Sleeman SB 81 81 8 86
 126 Mya Sleeman VJ 72 72 72 72 1 100
 127 Jasmine Nkoso 4LR 48.7 48.7 2 98
 127 Jasmine Nkoso S 11.82 11.90 11.81 11.90 1 100
 127 Jasmine Nkoso VJ 66 66 66 66 3 96
 128 May Lestrange 2LR 24.1 24.1
 128 May Lestrange S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 128 May Lestrange SLJ 2.34 2.30 2.27 2.34



Team Results Devon (maroon)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 129 Zoe Capel 2LR 25.0 25.0 27 48
 129 Zoe Capel SB 64 64 28 46
 129 Zoe Capel SLJ 1.91 1.96 1.96 1.96 24= 53
 130 Charlotte Doney 2LR 24.1 24.1 17= 66
 130 Charlotte Doney S 6.44 7.45 0.00 7.45 14 74
 130 Charlotte Doney SLJ 2.35 2.29 2.27 2.35 3= 94
 131 Millie Westward 2LR 24.2 24.2 20= 60
 131 Millie Westward S 7.10 7.31 7.10 7.31 16 70
 131 Millie Westward VJ 49 52 51 52 19= 63
 132 Isabelle Doney 4LR 52.2 52.2 20 62
 132 Isabelle Doney SB 78 78 13 76
 132 Isabelle Doney VJ 43 39 39 43 27 48
 133 Isabella Trowell 4LR 51.5 51.5 17 68
 133 Isabella Trowell SB 85 85 1 100
 133 Isabella Trowell VJ 53 54 57 57 9= 80
 134 Sophia Ingham 4LR 50.6 50.6 8 86
 134 Sophia Ingham S 8.50 8.77 7.91 8.77 9 84
 134 Sophia Ingham SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Team Results Birmingham (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 136 Florence Kinson 2LR 23.3 23.3 6= 89
 136 Florence Kinson SB 77 77 14= 73
 136 Florence Kinson SLJ 2.12 2.16 2.16 2.16 11= 78
 137 Emily Cox 2LR 24.1 24.1 17= 66
 137 Emily Cox S 8.57 9.57 9.66 9.66 4 94
 137 Emily Cox SLJ 1.96 1.95 2.00 2.00 22 58
 138 Florence Thomas-Male 2LR 22.8 22.8 2 98
 138 Florence Thomas-Male S 5.80 6.09 5.95 6.09 23 56
 138 Florence Thomas-Male VJ 55 54 57 57 9= 80
 139 Dyale Price 4LR 52.5 52.5 23 56
 139 Dyale Price S 6.74 7.13 6.75 7.13 19 64
 139 Dyale Price VJ 53 51 50 53 18 66
 140 Erin McDaid 4LR 56.7 56.7 27 48
 140 Erin McDaid SB 72 72 23= 55
 140 Erin McDaid SLJ 1.89 1.76 1.82 1.89 26 50
 141 Isabel Russon 4LR 51.4 51.4 16 70
 141 Isabel Russon SB 70 70 25 52
 141 Isabel Russon VJ 53 53 56 56 14 74



Team Results North Yorkshire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 143 Zoe Bind 2LR 23.7 23.7 15= 71
 143 Zoe Bind S 7.86 8.53 9.03 9.03 7 88
 143 Zoe Bind VJ 60 58 59 60 5= 91
 144 Jessica Thirlwell 2LR 24.2 24.2 20= 60
 144 Jessica Thirlwell S 4.79 4.52 5.05 5.05 28 46
 144 Jessica Thirlwell SLJ 2.34 2.35 2.06 2.35 3= 94
 145 Hannah Mapplebeck 2LR 24.5 24.5 26 50
 145 Hannah Mapplebeck SB 73 73 20= 60
 145 Hannah Mapplebeck SLJ 2.22 2.01 2.04 2.22 7= 87
 146 Lily Craske 4LR 52.3 52.3 21= 59
 146 Lily Craske SB 69 69 26 50
 146 Lily Craske VJ 54 43 44 54 17 68
 147 Florence Hodgkins 4LR 50.7 50.7 9 84
 147 Florence Hodgkins S 5.92 6.01 6.06 6.06 24 54
 147 Florence Hodgkins SLJ 1.96 1.96 1.92 1.96 24= 53
 148 Amy Tang 4LR 51.2 51.2 13= 74
 148 Amy Tang SB 72 72 23= 55
 148 Amy Tang VJ 52 49 48 52 19= 63



Team Results Powys (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 150 Teleri Roberts 2LR 23.6 23.6 11= 77
 150 Teleri Roberts SB 77 77 14= 73
 150 Teleri Roberts SLJ 2.14 2.15 2.12 2.15 14 74
 151 Lucy Ward 2LR 26.1 26.1 29 44
 151 Lucy Ward S 6.11 6.40 5.37 6.40 21 60
 151 Lucy Ward SLJ 2.16 2.15 2.12 2.16 11= 78
 152 Lexi Jones 2LR 24.4 24.4 25 52
 152 Lexi Jones S 6.05 5.43 5.50 6.05 25 52
 152 Lexi Jones VJ 51 47 48 51 21= 59
 153 Libby Loxam 4LR 53.8 53.8 25 52
 153 Libby Loxam SB 74 74 18= 65
 153 Libby Loxam VJ 38 38 38 38 28 46
 154 Phoebe Short 4LR 52.3 52.3 21= 59
 154 Phoebe Short SB 73 73 20= 60
 154 Phoebe Short SLJ 2.07 2.06 2.16 2.16 11= 78
 155 Holly Cruise 4LR 55.4 55.4 26 50
 155 Holly Cruise S 6.26 7.25 7.32 7.32 15 72
 155 Holly Cruise VJ 49 48 47 49 23 56



Team Results Norfolk (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 157 Isla Hibbett 2LR 24.2 24.2 20= 60
 157 Isla Hibbett S 9.35 0.00 8.87 9.35 5 92
 157 Isla Hibbett VJ 55 57 57 57 9= 80
 158 Grace Doran 2LR 23.6 23.6 11= 77
 158 Grace Doran S 6.55 6.60 6.25 6.60 20 62
 158 Grace Doran VJ 59 59 58 59 7 88
 159 Evelyn Day 2LR 23.7 23.7 15= 71
 159 Evelyn Day S 7.27 6.51 6.83 7.27 17 68
 159 Evelyn Day SLJ 2.11 2.07 2.03 2.11 17 68
 160 Lily Ganley 4LR 51.2 51.2 13= 74
 160 Lily Ganley SB 82 82 3= 92
 160 Lily Ganley SLJ 1.94 1.99 1.96 1.99 23 56
 161 Emily Doran 4LR 51.2 51.2 13= 74
 161 Emily Doran SB 73 73 20= 60
 161 Emily Doran VJ 55 55 53 55 15= 71
 162 Rebecca Johnson 4LR 50.4 50.4 6 90
 162 Rebecca Johnson SB 76 76 16 70
 162 Rebecca Johnson SLJ 2.27 2.35 2.30 2.35 3= 94



Team Results Individuals ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey   1347   1117    120    110

2 Essex   1339   1109    110    120

3 Norfolk   1115    935    100     80

4 Leicestershire & Rutland   1099    929     70    100

5 Lancashire   1022    902     60     60

6 Birmingham   1018    888     40     90

7 Devon    991    861     90     40

8 North Yorkshire    989    839     80     70

9 Powys    881    781     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 184 Olivia O Connor 2LR 24.3 24.3 23= 55
 184 Olivia O Connor S 0.00 7.88 8.46 8.46 10 82
 184 Olivia O Connor SLJ 2.12 2.07 2.08 2.12 16 70
 185 Mercdes ANderson 2LR 23.5 23.5 9= 83
 185 Mercdes ANderson SB 79 79 11= 79
 185 Mercdes ANderson VJ 55 54 52 55 15= 71



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Essex Red 102  Alice Coshell 22.6      100
2 Birmingham Green 138  Florence Thomas-Male 22.8       98
3 Essex Red 101  Alicja Yagatu 22.9       96
4 Surrey Pink 122  Ava Spackman 23.1       94
5 Lancashire Yellow 116  Lucie Duckett 23.2       92

6= Surrey Pink 123  Khadeeja Nazim 23.3       89
6= Birmingham Green 136  Florence Kinson 23.3       89
8 Lancashire Yellow 117  Eva Whiteside 23.4       86

9= Essex Red 103  Chelsea Clark 23.5       83
9= Individuals 185  Mercdes ANderson 23.5       83

11= Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 108  Maddy Cufflin 23.6       77
11= Lancashire Yellow 115  Darcy Hawthorn 23.6       77
11= Powys Black 150  Teleri Roberts 23.6       77
11= Norfolk Blue 158  Grace Doran 23.6       77
15= North Yorkshire Grey 143  Zoe Bind 23.7       71
15= Norfolk Blue 159  Evelyn Day 23.7       71
17= Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 109  Isla Fillary 24.1       66
17= Devon Maroon 130  Charlotte Doney 24.1       66
17= Birmingham Green 137  Emily Cox 24.1       66
20= Devon Maroon 131  Millie Westward 24.2       60
20= North Yorkshire Grey 144  Jessica Thirlwell 24.2       60
20= Norfolk Blue 157  Isla Hibbett 24.2       60
23= Surrey Pink 124  Keira Oxley 24.3       55
23= Individuals 184  Olivia O Connor 24.3       55
25 Powys Black 152  Lexi Jones 24.4       52
26 North Yorkshire Grey 145  Hannah Mapplebeck 24.5       50
27 Devon Maroon 129  Zoe Capel 25.0       48
28 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 110  Katie Sisman 25.5       46
29 Powys Black 151  Lucy Ward 26.1       44

Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 114  Cora Cavanagh 23.8        0
Surrey Pink 128  May Lestrange 24.1        0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Pink 125  Holly Ryan 48.4      100
2 Surrey Pink 127  Jasmine Nkoso 48.7       98
3 Surrey Pink 126  Mya Sleeman 49.0       96
4 Essex Red 106  Amelie Scott 49.2       94
5 Essex Red 105  Nicole Hawkins 49.7       92
6 Norfolk Blue 162  Rebecca Johnson 50.4       90
7 Essex Red 104  Evelyn Shonde 50.5       88
8 Devon Maroon 134  Sophia Ingham 50.6       86
9 North Yorkshire Grey 147  Florence Hodgkins 50.7       84

10 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 112  Lilia Wilkins (C) 50.8       82
11= Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 113  Eva Cochrane 51.1       79
11= Lancashire Yellow 118  Amber Leho 51.1       79
13= North Yorkshire Grey 148  Amy Tang 51.2       74
13= Norfolk Blue 160  Lily Ganley 51.2       74
13= Norfolk Blue 161  Emily Doran 51.2       74
16 Birmingham Green 141  Isabel Russon 51.4       70
17 Devon Maroon 133  Isabella Trowell 51.5       68
18 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 111  Freya Suart 51.6       66
19 Lancashire Yellow 119  Mia Murphy 52.1       64
20 Devon Maroon 132  Isabelle Doney 52.2       62

21= North Yorkshire Grey 146  Lily Craske 52.3       59
21= Powys Black 154  Phoebe Short 52.3       59
23 Birmingham Green 139  Dyale Price 52.5       56
24 Lancashire Yellow 120  Hannah Davies 52.9       54
25 Powys Black 153  Libby Loxam 53.8       52
26 Powys Black 155  Holly Cruise 55.4       50
27 Birmingham Green 140  Erin McDaid 56.7       48



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Surrey Pink 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2    120.0
2 01 Essex Red 1:39.8 0.0 1:39.8    110.0
3 09 Norfolk Blue 1:40.1 0.0 1:40.1    100.0
4 05 Devon Maroon 1:40.6 0.0 1:40.6     90.0
5 07 North Yorkshire Grey 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7     80.0
6 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 1:41.9 0.0 1:41.9     70.0
7 03 Lancashire Yellow 1:44.7 0.0 1:44.7     60.0
8 08 Powys Black 1:44.8 0.0 1:44.8     50.0
9 06 Birmingham Green 1:46.1 0.0 1:46.1     40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Essex Red 1:31.5 1:30.1 1:30.1    120.0
2 04 Surrey Pink 1:31.6 1:31.7 1:31.7    110.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 1:32.8 1:31.9 1:31.9    100.0
4 06 Birmingham Green 1:31.8 1:32.0 1:32.0     90.0
5 09 Norfolk Blue 1:32.6 1:33.0 1:33.0     80.0
6 07 North Yorkshire Grey 1:32.3 1:33.1 1:33.1     70.0
7 03 Lancashire Yellow 1:33.0 0.0 1:33.0     60.0
8 08 Powys Black 1:34.3 0.0 1:34.3     50.0
9 05 Devon Maroon 1:36.1 0.0 1:36.1     40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Pink 127  Jasmine Nkoso 11.90      100
2 Essex Red 106  Amelie Scott 11.28       98
3 Surrey Pink 124  Keira Oxley 10.60       96
4 Birmingham Green 137  Emily Cox 9.66       94
5 Norfolk Blue 157  Isla Hibbett 9.35       92
6 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 108  Maddy Cufflin 9.12       90
7 North Yorkshire Grey 143  Zoe Bind 9.03       88
8 Essex Red 101  Alicja Yagatu 8.90       86
9 Devon Maroon 134  Sophia Ingham 8.77       84

10 Individuals 184  Olivia O Connor 8.46       82
11 Surrey Pink 125  Holly Ryan 8.27       80
12 Essex Red 103  Chelsea Clark 8.08       78
13 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 110  Katie Sisman 7.57       76
14 Devon Maroon 130  Charlotte Doney 7.45       74
15 Powys Black 155  Holly Cruise 7.32       72
16 Devon Maroon 131  Millie Westward 7.31       70
17 Norfolk Blue 159  Evelyn Day 7.27       68
18 Lancashire Yellow 117  Eva Whiteside 7.25       66
19 Birmingham Green 139  Dyale Price 7.13       64
20 Norfolk Blue 158  Grace Doran 6.60       62
21 Powys Black 151  Lucy Ward 6.40       60
22 Lancashire Yellow 118  Amber Leho 6.27       58
23 Birmingham Green 138  Florence Thomas-Male 6.09       56
24 North Yorkshire Grey 147  Florence Hodgkins 6.06       54
25 Powys Black 152  Lexi Jones 6.05       52
26 Lancashire Yellow 119  Mia Murphy 6.02       50
27 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 113  Eva Cochrane 5.90       48
28 North Yorkshire Grey 144  Jessica Thirlwell 5.05       46

Surrey Pink 128  May Lestrange 0.00        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 Devon Maroon 133  Isabella Trowell 85      100
2 Lancashire Yellow 115  Darcy Hawthorn 83       98

3= Essex Red 102  Alice Coshell 82       92
3= Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 109  Isla Fillary 82       92
3= Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 112  Lilia Wilkins (C) 82       92
3= Surrey Pink 122  Ava Spackman 82       92
3= Norfolk Blue 160  Lily Ganley 82       92
8 Surrey Pink 126  Mya Sleeman 81       86

9= Essex Red 105  Nicole Hawkins 80       83
9= Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 111  Freya Suart 80       83

11= Lancashire Yellow 116  Lucie Duckett 79       79
11= Individuals 185  Mercdes ANderson 79       79
13 Devon Maroon 132  Isabelle Doney 78       76

14= Birmingham Green 136  Florence Kinson 77       73
14= Powys Black 150  Teleri Roberts 77       73
16 Norfolk Blue 162  Rebecca Johnson 76       70
17 Essex Red 104  Evelyn Shonde 75       68

18= Lancashire Yellow 120  Hannah Davies 74       65
18= Powys Black 153  Libby Loxam 74       65
20= North Yorkshire Grey 145  Hannah Mapplebeck 73       60
20= Powys Black 154  Phoebe Short 73       60
20= Norfolk Blue 161  Emily Doran 73       60
23= Birmingham Green 140  Erin McDaid 72       55
23= North Yorkshire Grey 148  Amy Tang 72       55
25 Birmingham Green 141  Isabel Russon 70       52
26 North Yorkshire Grey 146  Lily Craske 69       50
27 Surrey Pink 123  Khadeeja Nazim 67       48
28 Devon Maroon 129  Zoe Capel 64       46

Lancashire Yellow 121  Charlotte Potts 72        0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Essex Red 106  Amelie Scott 2.53      100
2 Surrey Pink 123  Khadeeja Nazim 2.38       98

3= Devon Maroon 130  Charlotte Doney 2.35       94
3= North Yorkshire Grey 144  Jessica Thirlwell 2.35       94
3= Norfolk Blue 162  Rebecca Johnson 2.35       94
6 Essex Red 103  Chelsea Clark 2.24       90

7= Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 109  Isla Fillary 2.22       87
7= North Yorkshire Grey 145  Hannah Mapplebeck 2.22       87
9 Surrey Pink 125  Holly Ryan 2.19       84

10 Lancashire Yellow 115  Darcy Hawthorn 2.17       82
11= Birmingham Green 136  Florence Kinson 2.16       78
11= Powys Black 151  Lucy Ward 2.16       78
11= Powys Black 154  Phoebe Short 2.16       78
14 Powys Black 150  Teleri Roberts 2.15       74
15 Essex Red 105  Nicole Hawkins 2.13       72
16 Individuals 184  Olivia O Connor 2.12       70
17 Norfolk Blue 159  Evelyn Day 2.11       68
18 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 112  Lilia Wilkins (C) 2.10       66

19= Lancashire Yellow 116  Lucie Duckett 2.08       63
19= Surrey Pink 124  Keira Oxley 2.08       63
21 Lancashire Yellow 118  Amber Leho 2.06       60
22 Birmingham Green 137  Emily Cox 2.00       58
23 Norfolk Blue 160  Lily Ganley 1.99       56

24= Devon Maroon 129  Zoe Capel 1.96       53
24= North Yorkshire Grey 147  Florence Hodgkins 1.96       53
26 Birmingham Green 140  Erin McDaid 1.89       50
27 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 111  Freya Suart 1.88       48

Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 114  Cora Cavanagh 1.94        0
Surrey Pink 128  May Lestrange 2.34        0
Devon Maroon 134  Sophia Ingham 0.00        0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final 2024 Under 15 Girls Fenton Manor 6 Apr 2024

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Surrey Pink 126  Mya Sleeman 72      100
2 Essex Red 102  Alice Coshell 70       98
3 Surrey Pink 127  Jasmine Nkoso 66       96
4 Essex Red 101  Alicja Yagatu 61       94

5= Surrey Pink 122  Ava Spackman 60       91
5= North Yorkshire Grey 143  Zoe Bind 60       91
7 Norfolk Blue 158  Grace Doran 59       88
8 Lancashire Yellow 119  Mia Murphy 58       86

9= Essex Red 104  Evelyn Shonde 57       80
9= Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 108  Maddy Cufflin 57       80
9= Devon Maroon 133  Isabella Trowell 57       80
9= Birmingham Green 138  Florence Thomas-Male 57       80
9= Norfolk Blue 157  Isla Hibbett 57       80
14 Birmingham Green 141  Isabel Russon 56       74

15= Norfolk Blue 161  Emily Doran 55       71
15= Individuals 185  Mercdes ANderson 55       71
17 North Yorkshire Grey 146  Lily Craske 54       68
18 Birmingham Green 139  Dyale Price 53       66

19= Devon Maroon 131  Millie Westward 52       63
19= North Yorkshire Grey 148  Amy Tang 52       63
21= Lancashire Yellow 117  Eva Whiteside 51       59
21= Powys Black 152  Lexi Jones 51       59
23 Powys Black 155  Holly Cruise 49       56
24 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 113  Eva Cochrane 48       54
25 Lancashire Yellow 120  Hannah Davies 46       52
26 Leicestershire & Rutland Purple 110  Katie Sisman 44       50
27 Devon Maroon 132  Isabelle Doney 43       48
28 Powys Black 153  Libby Loxam 38       46


